4400JF & 4400HJF
Aerating Fountain
1HP, 120 or 240V, Single Phase
Features
Motor Unit
 1HP, 120 or 240V, Single Phase
 1750 RPM Motor
 Oil Cooled, Continuous Duty Rated

Gauge*
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Sugg. Pond
Size (SA)**
Min. Depth
of Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
4400JF050 1 50’ 16/3 120/1/60 11 40 Up to 1/2 19” 72 Lbs. 2
4400JF100 1 100’ 14/3 120/1/60 11 40 Up to 1/2 19” 84 Lbs. 2
4400JF150 1 150’ 12/3 120/1/60 11 40 Up to 1/2 19” 105 Lbs. 3
4400JF200 1 200’ 12/3 120/1/60 11 40 Up to 1/2 19” 116 Lbs. 3
4400HJF050 1 50’ 14/3 240/1/60 5.5 20 Up to 1/2 19” 87 Lbs. 3
4400HJF100 1 100’ 14/3 240/1/60 5.5 20 Up to 1/2 19” 94 Lbs. 3
4400HJF150 1 150’ 12/3 240/1/60 5.5 20 Up to 1/2 19” 106 Lbs. 4
4400HJF200 1 200’ 12/3 240/1/60 5.5 20 Up to 1/2 19” 112 Lbs. 4
4400HJF250 1 250’ 12/3 240/1/60 5.5 20 Up to 1/2 19” 120 Lbs. 4
4400HJF300 1 300’ 12/3 240/1/60 5.5 20 Up to 1/2 19” 127 lbs. 4
4400HJF400 1 400’ 12/3 240/1/60 5.5 20 Up to 1/2 19” 141 lbs. 4
Model #
Cord
Length
Number of
Fixtures
Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Wattage Per
Fixture
Total
Wattage
Lens Position
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
LR375050 50’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 20 Lbs. 1
LR375100 100’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 24 Lbs. 1
LR375150 150’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 28 Lbs. 1
LR375200 200’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 31 Lbs. 1
LR375250 250’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 35 Lbs. 1
LR375300 300’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 38 lbs. 1
LR375400 400’ 3 12/1/60 75 225 Above Water 56 lbs. 1
* 12 & 10AWG cords include potted quick disconnect and stainless steel strain relief.
** Surface acreage (SA) is determined by multiplying length x width of the pond. The actual shape, depth, and oxygen demand should be considered when selecting a unit size.
The Optional Lighting Pack-
age easily mounts to the float